Kreisrangliste 2025/2026 KFA Niederlausitz
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Platz Spieler
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Schneider, Silke

Herren AK 12
Platz Spieler

1

Holz, Arno
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Schneider, Felix
Siebert, Volker
Fionzek, Frank
ARmann, Maik
Engel, Sven
Kling, Thomas
Schneider, Dirk
Brauer, Andreas
Hanke, André
Gorner, Maik
Kassner, Dirk
Kautz, Oliver
Hausler, Heiko
Schéfer, Rainer
Pinkawa, Florian
Richter, Christoph
SchleulR, Leander
Spiering, Veit
Neubauer, Jens
Plath, Uwe
Schnee, Bernd
Boettcher, Uwe
Perl, Klaus
Fischer, Rico
Schnee, Ronny
Andreas, Steffen
Scheffel, Christian
Schurig, Axel
Vehstedt, Bernd
Recklies, Marco
Treuger, Horst
Egler, Stephan
Neumann, Thomas
Bohlen, Marco
Lilge, Lars
Naundorf, Dietmar
Schiemann, Paul
Zinke, Frithjof
Siebert, Glnter
Hanneschen, Uwe
Mduller, Sven
Schleuf3, Roland
Langer, Peer

Stand vom 05.10.2025

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90
Riickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
Ruckersdorfer SV
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2
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Points
298

Points
85

Points
590
286
569
556
540
270
538
264
262
503
712
467
466
690
230
230
686
452
676
223
445
221
441
661
423
420
617
607
605
403
390
390
192
571
568
377
374
186
369
366
547
543
358

GD
149,00

8500

GD
295,00
286,00
284,50
278,00
270,00
270,00
269,00
264,00
262,00
251,50
237,33
233,50
233,00
230,00
230,00
230,00
228,67
226,00
225,33
223,00
222,50
221,00
220,50
220,33
211,50
210,00
205,67
202,33
201,67
201,50
195,00
195,00
192,00
190,33
189,33
188,50
187,00
186,00
184,50
183,00
182,33
181,00
179,00
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Langhammer, Heiko

Knoll, Manuel
Szyszka, Kurt
Pohl, Bernd
Tosch, Glnter
Kdnig, Ingo
Wacker, Peter
Steuer, Andreas
Kaubisch, Ronny
Landeck, Manfred
Schéafer, Ronald

Reichelt-Ritter, Paul

Zerchel, Thomas
Matusch, Norbert
Bienek, Wolfgang
Riedel, Fred
Klinkert, Johannes
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Mduller, Steven
Janisch, Ronny
Zedlick, Andreas
Glnther, Fred
Els, Dieter
Kamionka, René
Schéafer, Reinhard
Berthold, Raphael
Mdller, Dirk
Kamionka, Egon
Krausch, Fabian
Kattner, Glunter
Ritter, Jurgen
Beck, Enrico
Riedel, Henry
Zedlick, Dirk
Potschke, Gerald
Wendt, Normen
Richter, Hagen

Wunderlich, Wilfried
Marschka, Karl-Heinz

Marschka, Jorg

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Riickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
Riickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Riickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
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358
528
527
525
504
335
502
502
496
329
485
159
315
313
302
302
150
299
297
294
441
293
436
423
281
270
134
263
389
129
126
376
375
326
313
211
138
63
113
98

179,00
176,00
175,67
175,00
168,00
167,50
167,33
167,33
165,33
164,50
161,67
159,00
157,50
156,50
151,00
151,00
150,00
149,50
148,50
147,00
147,00
146,50
145,33
141,00
140,50
135,00
134,00
131,50
129,67
129,00
126,00
125,33
125,00
108,67
104,33
70,33

69,00

63,00

37,67

32,67



